the Number of shares in the capital of the company set opposite to our respective

names:

y,2003

9

No. of
equity
shares
taken by
each
subscriber

Signature
of
Subscriber

Signature, name,
address, description
& occupation of
witness

Name, Address, Description and
Occupation of the subscriber

4900 (Four
Thousand
Nine
Hundred)

5100 (Five
Thousand
One
Hundred)

1.. PRANAV KIRAN ASHAR
S/o. Kiran Dharamsey Ashar,
B-73, Sagar Sarita, Marve Road,
Adarstu Malad (W),
Mumbai - 400 064.
OCC. : BUSINESS

2, KIRAN ASHAR
S/o. Dharamsey Ashar,
B-73, Sagar Sarita, Marve Road,
Adarsh, Malad (W),
Mumbai - 400 064.
OCC.